
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 03 MAR 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 SK

2 MD

3 MN

4 HR

5 MA

6 HB

7 HK
 02:15
 07:26
 14:45
 19:36

 3.7
- 0.1
 3.2
 0.6

MJ,ZA,B
L AND
AR ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- MELATI SATU 

M.V- ADMIRAL 

M.V- GREAT AGILITY 

M.V- AFRICAN WAGTAIL 

M.V- MOL GENEROSITY 

M.V- MAERSK BROOKLYN 

M.V- MSC ISHYKA 

M.V- CAP CARMEL 

M.V- MSC POH LIN 

M.V- MG KRONOS 

M.T- AL SHAMAL 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- DYK YOOSAF 

M.T- GAS ATHENA 

 177.15

 115.21

 179.95

 197.00

 275.07

 293.83

 208.00

 208.28

 294.17

 228.95

 315.00

 183.00

 189.00

 119.95

AL-PINE MARINE

CRYSTAL SEA
SERVICES

GAC SHIPPING

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

OCEAN NETWORK
EXPRESS

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

M.INTERNATIONAL

29085

29076

29088

29077

29092

29084

29081

29091

29086

28941

29087

24826

29075

29035

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

GAS OIL
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

10000

1200

247

5300

NIL

23718

NIL

220

700

NIL

NIL

57612

NIL

1516

13745

3697

NIL

NIL

600

190

NIL

NIL

867

NO WORK

600

57

284

2050

9133

--

NIL

NIL

--

--

3650

NIL

7048

--

NIL

NIL

--

--

5012

45919

2476

NIL

1948

16050

9259

13082

240

11

38

1200

460

8617

95000

NO WORK

28090

NO WORK

SK

BL

MA

MD

SA / HB

HB / AR

HR

HK

RG / ZA

HB / SK

SA / MD

SG

MN

MN

01/03

02/03

02/03

28/02

03/03

01/03

01/03

02/03

02/03

26/02

02/03

28/06

01/03

22/02

 23:00

 14:42

 12:30

 12:30

  1:36

 18:35

 15:30

 18:10

  9:30

 11:42

 14:45

  7:00

 13:12

 10:15

25000

9259

43848

231

738

71241

140919

3992

41835

5645

03/03/21

03/03/21

02/03/21

  7:20

 20:45

 15:12
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

99.13

228.94

225

179.88

225

225

183.14

197

285.12

138.11

M.T- TOMSON GAS 

M.V- HARRIET P 

M.V- THALIA 

M.T- SEA HELIOS 

M.V- EMMAKRIS III 

M.V- EMMAKRIS I 

M.T- GREEN SKY 

M.V- KAVO PERDIKA 

M.T- GASLOG SANTIAGO 

M.T- TSM ALPHECCA 

5.5

13

13

10.6

12.8

11.83

9.7

6.3

10.95

5.8

5.5

13

13

10.6

12.8

11.83

9.7

6.3

10.95

6.8

29032

29052

29058

29074

29082

29089

29090

29093

29094

29095

17/02/21

22/02/21

23/02/21

27/02/21

01/03/21

02/03/21

02/03/21

02/03/21

03/03/21

03/03/21

 13:48

 15:30

 17:45

 13:00

 04:30

 08:30

 12:24

 15:35

 06:00

 11:00

M.INTERNATIONAL

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

AL-PINE MARINE

P.N.S.C

P.N.S.C

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

HUSSAIN TRADING

AL-PINE MARINE

PANAMA

PANAMA

GREECE

MALTA

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

M.ISLAND

BERMUDA

LIBERIA

L.P.G
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
WHEAT
  M.Ton
WHEAT
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
CEMENT
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
ACETIC ACID
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

OMAN

U.S.A

U.S.A

FUJAYRAH

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

INDONESIA

PQA

USA

MALAYSIA

1655

69368

59542

35804

57530

57001

29899

43000

143000

2850

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

VACANT

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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Ship Name Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

14

10

0 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- GREAT AGILITY  will sail from M/W-II @ 07:20 hrs (MA)

2 M.T- DYK YOOSAF  will sail from FOTCO @ 14:30 hrs (MN)

3 M.V- AFRICAN WAGTAIL  will sail from HFP&S-IV @ 15:00 hrs (MD)

4 M.V- KAVO PERDIKA  will berth to M/W-II @ 10:00 hrs (MD)

5 M.T- GASLOG SANTIAGO  will berth to PGPCL @ 12:30 hrs (SA),(HR)

6 M.T- TSM ALPHECCA  will berth to EVTL @ 15:00 hrs (HK)

7 M.T- SEA HELIOS  will berth to FOTCO @ 18:00 hrs (HB)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7196

8369
1632

2993

2910

39

2197
1506

469

248

372

486
25

141

233

184

29000

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN    TRIPS IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 1007 TOTALDaily Shipping Remarks :

No Ships are expected


